A flexible and
affordable all-rounder
for retail applications
GreenSpace Accent Projector
Thanks to the GreenSpace Accent family of projectors, retailers and building
operators can enjoy the superior quality of light and market-leading energy
efficiency of PerfectAccent optics for a reasonable initial investment. The new
PerfectAccent optics provide high-quality light that adds sparkle to merchandise at

3000 K 80 121 lm/W 2,850 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505101045 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC VWB BK Very wide beam
910505101046 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC HVWB BK High-reflective metal reflector
very wide beam >80 degrees
910505101061 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC WB BK Wide beam
910505101062 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC HWB
BK
High-reflective metal reflector
Wide beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101034 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH Medium beam
910505101037 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU MB FG WH Medium beam
910505101051 ST321T 27S/CH PSU OVL-H WH Oval horizontal beam
910505101052 ST321T 27S/CH PSU HOVL-H WH High-reflective metal reflector
Oval - Horizontal beam
910505101053 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU MB FG WH Medium beam
910505101054 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU HMB FG WH High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101055 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH Medium beam
910505101056 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU HMB FG WH High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101057 ST321T 27S/FR PSU MB FG WH Medium beam
910505101058 ST321T 27S/FR PSU HMB FG WH High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505102313 ST321T 27S/ROSE WIA WB FG WH Wide beam
910505102314 ST321T 39S/PW930 WIA WB WH Wide beam
910505101041 ST321T 27S/827 PSU MB SI Medium beam
910505101067 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK Medium beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505101066 ST321S 27S/830 PSU HWB WH High-reflective metal reflector
Wide beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101068 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101070 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU HMB SI High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101350 ST321Y 27S/840 PSU WB WH Wide beam
910505101351 ST321Y 27S/PW930 DIA-VLC MB WH Medium beam
910505101352 ST321Y 39S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH Medium beam
910505101353 ST321Y 39S/840 PSU WB WH Wide beam
910505101354 ST321Y 39S/PW930 PSU MB WH Medium beam
910505101355 ST321Y 49S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH Medium beam
910505101356 ST321Y 49S/840 PSU WB WH Wide beam
910505101065 ST321S 27S/830 PSU WB WH Wide beam
910505101069 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU MB SI Medium beam
910505101036 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU HMB FG BK High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101038 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU HMB FG BK High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101039 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU NB BK Narrow beam
910505101040 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK High-reflective metal reflector
Narrow beam 10 to 20 degrees
910505101043 ST321T 27S/830 PSU WB BK Wide beam
GreenSpace Accent Projector
7Product family leaflet, 2024, March 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505101044 ST321T 27S/830 PSU HWB BK High-reflective metal reflector
Wide beam 40 to 80 degrees
910505101047 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK Medium beam
910505101048 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101049 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU MB BK Medium beam
910505101050 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB BK High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101059 ST321T 39S/830 PSU MB BK Medium beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505101060 ST321T 39S/830 PSU HMB BK High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101063 ST321T 49S/830 PSU MB BK Medium beam
910505101064 ST321T 49S/830 PSU HMB BK High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101042 ST321T 27S/827 PSU HMB SI High-reflective metal reflector
Medium beam 20 to 40 degrees
910505101349 ST321Y 27S/830 PSU MB WH Medium beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505101045 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC VWB BK 23.5 W
910505101046 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC HVWB BK 19 W
910505101061 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC WB BK 31 W
910505101062 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC HWB BK 30 W
910505101034 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH 20.5 W
910505101037 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU MB FG WH 22 W
910505101051 ST321T 27S/CH PSU OVL-H WH 24 W
910505101052 ST321T 27S/CH PSU HOVL-H WH 19 W
910505101053 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU MB FG WH 35 W
910505101054 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU HMB FG WH 31.5 W
910505101055 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH 29 W
910505101056 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU HMB FG WH 29 W
910505101057 ST321T 27S/FR PSU MB FG WH 32.5 W
910505101058 ST321T 27S/FR PSU HMB FG WH 28.5 W
910505102313 ST321T 27S/ROSE WIA WB FG WH 29 W
910505102314 ST321T 39S/PW930 WIA WB WH 31 W
910505101041 ST321T 27S/827 PSU MB SI 23.5 W
910505101067 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK 23.5 W
910505101066 ST321S 27S/830 PSU HWB WH 19 W
910505101068 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK 18.8 W
910505101070 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU HMB SI 23 W
910505101350 ST321Y 27S/840 PSU WB WH 23.5 W
910505101351 ST321Y 27S/PW930 DIA-VLC MB WH 23.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505101352 ST321Y 39S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH 31 W
910505101353 ST321Y 39S/840 PSU WB WH 29.5 W
910505101354 ST321Y 39S/PW930 PSU MB WH 62 W
910505101355 ST321Y 49S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH 39 W
910505101356 ST321Y 49S/840 PSU WB WH 38.5 W
910505101065 ST321S 27S/830 PSU WB WH 23.5 W
910505101069 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU MB SI 23 W
910505101036 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU HMB FG BK 20.5 W
910505101038 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU HMB FG BK 22 W
910505101039 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU NB BK 18.5 W
910505101040 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK 18.5 W
910505101043 ST321T 27S/830 PSU WB BK 23.5 W
910505101044 ST321T 27S/830 PSU HWB BK 19 W
910505101047 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK 23.5 W
910505101048 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK 18.8 W
910505101049 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU MB BK 23 W
910505101050 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB BK 23 W
910505101059 ST321T 39S/830 PSU MB BK 31 W
910505101060 ST321T 39S/830 PSU HMB BK 29 W
910505101063 ST321T 49S/830 PSU MB BK 39 W
910505101064 ST321T 49S/830 PSU HMB BK 39 W
910505101042 ST321T 27S/827 PSU HMB SI 19 W
910505101349 ST321Y 27S/830 PSU MB WH 23.5 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505101045 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC VWB BK DALI
910505101046 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC HVWB BK DALI
910505101061 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC WB BK DALI
910505101062 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC HWB BK DALI
910505101034 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH No
910505101037 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU MB FG WH No
910505101051 ST321T 27S/CH PSU OVL-H WH No
910505101052 ST321T 27S/CH PSU HOVL-H WH No
910505101053 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU MB FG WH No
910505101054 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU HMB FG WH No
910505101055 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505101056 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU HMB FG WH No
910505101057 ST321T 27S/FR PSU MB FG WH No
910505101058 ST321T 27S/FR PSU HMB FG WH No
910505102313 ST321T 27S/ROSE WIA WB FG WH Wireless Dim
910505102314 ST321T 39S/PW930 WIA WB WH Wireless Dim
910505101041 ST321T 27S/827 PSU MB SI No
910505101067 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK No
910505101066 ST321S 27S/830 PSU HWB WH No
910505101068 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK No
910505101070 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU HMB SI No
910505101350 ST321Y 27S/840 PSU WB WH No
GreenSpace Accent Projector
8Product family leaflet, 2024, March 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505101351 ST321Y 27S/PW930 DIA-VLC MB WH DALI
910505101352 ST321Y 39S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH DALI
910505101353 ST321Y 39S/840 PSU WB WH No
910505101354 ST321Y 39S/PW930 PSU MB WH No
910505101355 ST321Y 49S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH DALI
910505101356 ST321Y 49S/840 PSU WB WH No
910505101065 ST321S 27S/830 PSU WB WH No
910505101069 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU MB SI No
910505101036 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU HMB FG BK No
910505101038 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU HMB FG BK No
910505101039 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU NB BK No
910505101040 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910505101043 ST321T 27S/830 PSU WB BK No
910505101044 ST321T 27S/830 PSU HWB BK No
910505101047 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK No
910505101048 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK No
910505101049 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU MB BK No
910505101050 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB BK No
910505101059 ST321T 39S/830 PSU MB BK No
910505101060 ST321T 39S/830 PSU HMB BK No
910505101063 ST321T 49S/830 PSU MB BK No
910505101064 ST321T 49S/830 PSU HMB BK No
910505101042 ST321T 27S/827 PSU HMB SI No
910505101349 ST321Y 27S/830 PSU MB WH No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505101045 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC VWB BK Black
910505101046 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC HVWB BK Black
910505101061 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC WB BK Black
910505101062 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC HWB BK Black
910505101034 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH White
910505101037 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU MB FG WH White
910505101051 ST321T 27S/CH PSU OVL-H WH White
910505101052 ST321T 27S/CH PSU HOVL-H WH White
910505101053 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU MB FG WH White
910505101054 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU HMB FG WH White
910505101055 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH White
910505101056 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU HMB FG WH White
910505101057 ST321T 27S/FR PSU MB FG WH White
910505101058 ST321T 27S/FR PSU HMB FG WH White
910505102313 ST321T 27S/ROSE WIA WB FG WH White
910505102314 ST321T 39S/PW930 WIA WB WH White
910505101041 ST321T 27S/827 PSU MB SI Silver
910505101067 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK Black
910505101066 ST321S 27S/830 PSU HWB WH White
910505101068 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK Black
910505101070 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU HMB SI Silver
910505101350 ST321Y 27S/840 PSU WB WH White
910505101351 ST321Y 27S/PW930 DIA-VLC MB WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505101352 ST321Y 39S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH White
910505101353 ST321Y 39S/840 PSU WB WH White
910505101354 ST321Y 39S/PW930 PSU MB WH White
910505101355 ST321Y 49S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH White
910505101356 ST321Y 49S/840 PSU WB WH White
910505101065 ST321S 27S/830 PSU WB WH White
910505101069 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU MB SI Silver
910505101036 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU HMB FG BK Black
910505101038 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU HMB FG BK Black
910505101039 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU NB BK Black
910505101040 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK Black
910505101043 ST321T 27S/830 PSU WB BK Black
910505101044 ST321T 27S/830 PSU HWB BK Black
910505101047 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK Black
910505101048 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK Black
910505101049 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU MB BK Black
910505101050 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB BK Black
910505101059 ST321T 39S/830 PSU MB BK Black
910505101060 ST321T 39S/830 PSU HMB BK Black
910505101063 ST321T 49S/830 PSU MB BK Black
910505101064 ST321T 49S/830 PSU HMB BK Black
910505101042 ST321T 27S/827 PSU HMB SI Silver
910505101349 ST321Y 27S/830 PSU MB WH White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505101045 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC VWB BK (0.382,0.380)<3
910505101046 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC HVWB BK (0.382,0.380)<3
910505101061 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC WB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101062 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC HWB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101034 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH (0.478,0.382)<2
910505101037 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU MB FG WH (0.457,0.385)<3
910505101051 ST321T 27S/CH PSU OVL-H WH (0.458,0.410)<3
910505101052 ST321T 27S/CH PSU HOVL-H WH (0.458,0.410)<3
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505101053 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU MB FG WH (0.457,0.385)<3
910505101054 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU HMB FG WH (0.457,0.385)<3
910505101055 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH (0.478,0.382)<2
910505101056 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU HMB FG WH (0.478,0.382)<2
910505101057 ST321T 27S/FR PSU MB FG WH (0.343,0.331)<3
910505101058 ST321T 27S/FR PSU HMB FG WH (0.343,0.331)<3
910505102313 ST321T 27S/ROSE WIA WB FG WH (0.478,0.382)<2
910505102314 ST321T 39S/PW930 WIA WB WH (0.422,0.386)<2
GreenSpace Accent Projector
9Product family leaflet, 2024, March 8 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505101041 ST321T 27S/827 PSU MB SI (0.458,0.410)<3
910505101067 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101066 ST321S 27S/830 PSU HWB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101068 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101070 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU HMB SI (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101350 ST321Y 27S/840 PSU WB WH (0.382,0.380)<3
910505101351 ST321Y 27S/PW930 DIA-VLC MB WH (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101352 ST321Y 39S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101353 ST321Y 39S/840 PSU WB WH (0.382,0.380)<3
910505101354 ST321Y 39S/PW930 PSU MB WH (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101355 ST321Y 49S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101356 ST321Y 49S/840 PSU WB WH (0.382,0.380)<3
910505101065 ST321S 27S/830 PSU WB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101069 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU MB SI (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101036 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU HMB FG BK (0.478,0.382)<2
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505101038 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU HMB FG BK (0.457,0.385)<3
910505101039 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU NB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101040 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101043 ST321T 27S/830 PSU WB BK (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101044 ST321T 27S/830 PSU HWB BK (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101047 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101048 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101049 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU MB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101050 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB BK (0.422,0.386)<2
910505101059 ST321T 39S/830 PSU MB BK (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101060 ST321T 39S/830 PSU HMB BK (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101063 ST321T 49S/830 PSU MB BK (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101064 ST321T 49S/830 PSU HMB BK (0.434,0.403)<3
910505101042 ST321T 27S/827 PSU HMB SI (0.458,0.410)<3
910505101349 ST321Y 27S/830 PSU MB WH (0.434,0.403)<3
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910505101045 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC VWB BK 1%
910505101046 ST321T 27S/840 DIA-VLC HVWB BK 1%
910505101061 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC WB BK 1%
910505101062 ST321T 39S/PW930 DIA-VLC HWB BK 1%
910505101034 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH Not applicable
910505101037 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU MB FG WH Not applicable
910505101051 ST321T 27S/CH PSU OVL-H WH Not applicable
910505101052 ST321T 27S/CH PSU HOVL-H WH Not applicable
910505101053 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU MB FG WH Not applicable
910505101054 ST321T 27S/FMT PSU HMB FG WH Not applicable
910505101055 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU MB FG WH Not applicable
910505101056 ST321T 27S/ROSE PSU HMB FG WH Not applicable
910505101057 ST321T 27S/FR PSU MB FG WH Not applicable
910505101058 ST321T 27S/FR PSU HMB FG WH Not applicable
910505102313 ST321T 27S/ROSE WIA WB FG WH Not applicable
910505102314 ST321T 39S/PW930 WIA WB WH 1%
910505101041 ST321T 27S/827 PSU MB SI Not applicable
910505101067 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK Not applicable
910505101066 ST321S 27S/830 PSU HWB WH Not applicable
910505101068 ST321S 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK Not applicable
910505101070 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU HMB SI Not applicable
910505101350 ST321Y 27S/840 PSU WB WH Not applicable
910505101351 ST321Y 27S/PW930 DIA-VLC MB WH 1%
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
910505101352 ST321Y 39S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH 1%
910505101353 ST321Y 39S/840 PSU WB WH Not applicable
910505101354 ST321Y 39S/PW930 PSU MB WH Not applicable
910505101355 ST321Y 49S/830 DIA-VLC MB WH 1%
910505101356 ST321Y 49S/840 PSU WB WH Not applicable
910505101065 ST321S 27S/830 PSU WB WH Not applicable
910505101069 ST321S 27S/PC930 PSU MB SI Not applicable
910505101036 ST321T 19S/ROSE PSU HMB FG BK Not applicable
910505101038 ST321T 19S/FMT PSU HMB FG BK Not applicable
910505101039 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU NB BK Not applicable
910505101040 ST321T 20S/PW930 PSU HNB BK Not applicable
910505101043 ST321T 27S/830 PSU WB BK Not applicable
910505101044 ST321T 27S/830 PSU HWB BK Not applicable
910505101047 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU MB BK Not applicable
910505101048 ST321T 27S/PW930 PSU HMB BK Not applicable
910505101049 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU MB BK Not applicable
910505101050 ST321T 27S/PC930 PSU HMB BK Not applicable
910505101059 ST321T 39S/830 PSU MB BK Not applicable
910505101060 ST321T 39S/830 PSU HMB BK Not applicable
910505101063 ST321T 49S/830 PSU MB BK Not applicable
910505101064 ST321T 49S/830 PSU HMB BK Not applicable
910505101042 ST321T 27S/827 PSU HMB SI Not applicable
910505101349 ST321Y 27S/830 PSU MB WH Not applicable
GreenSpace Accent Projector
10Product family leaflet, 2024, March 8 data subject to change
GreenSpace Accent Projector